
  
 
 
 

Item Colours Available Sizes Price  
 
Sweatshirt 
 
Polo Shirt 
 
Cardigan 
 
PE T -Shirt 
 
PE Polyester Shorts 
 
PE Hoodies 
 
Reversible Fleece 
Jacket 
 
Fleece Jacket 
 
School Book Bag 
 
PE Bag 
 
Money Pouches 
 
Sun Caps 
 
Polar Fleece Hat 

 
Bottle Green or Yellow 
 
White or Bottle Green 

 
Bottle Green 
 
White or Yellow 
 
Black 
 
Yellow 
 
Bottle Green 

 
 
Bottle Green 
 
Bottle Green 
 
Bottle Green 
 
 
 
Green or Yellow 
 
Green 

 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13 
 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13 
 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13 
 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13  
 
18”-20”, 22”-24”, 26”-28”, 30”-32” 

 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13 
 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13 

 
3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13 

 
£9.00 

 
£7.50 

 
£10.00 

 
     £4.50 

 
     £3.50 

    
£14.00 

 
£15.50    

 
 

£10.25 
  

     £6.00 
 

     £3.00 
 

    £1.65 
 

    £4.00 
   

£5.00 
 

 
An invoice will be added to your Arbor account on receipt of this order form. Please 
make payment for your order via bank transfer using the Arbor system. 

____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Child’s Name _______________________________Class _______________________ 
 

Item Colour Size Quantity Cost 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

                
  Total 

 
 

Signed Parent / Guardian ___________________________ 
 
        Please return this form to the school office by email or paper.  
 

PLEASE PUT YOUR CHILD’S NAME IN ALL UNIFORM 

Uniform Order Form 


