Uniform Order Form



Item	Colours Available	Sizes	Price
Sweatshirt	Bottle Green or Yellow	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£9.00
Polo Shirt	White or Bottle Green	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£7.50
Cardigan	Bottle Green	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£10.00
PE T -Shirt	White or Yellow	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£4.50
PE Polyester Shorts	Black	18"-20", 22"-24", 26"-28", 30"-32"	£3.50
PE Hoodies	Yellow	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13	£14.00
Reversible Fleece Jacket	Bottle Green	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£15.50
Fleece Jacket	Bottle Green	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13	£10.25
School Book Bag	Bottle Green		£6.00
PE Bag	Bottle Green		£3.00
Money Pouches			£1.65
Sun Caps	Green or Yellow		£4.00
Polar Fleece Hat	Green		£5.00

An invoice will be added to your Arbor account on receipt of this order form. Please make payment for your order via bank transfer using the Arbor system.

Child's Name _	Class

Item	Colour	Size	Quantity	Cost
			Total	

Signed Parent / Guardian _____

Please return this form to the school office by email or paper.